Wed-Libs: How they M et

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Adjective

Proper Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Noun

Pronoun

Noun

Adverb

Proper Noun

Verb - Past Participle

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Proper Noun

25. Verb - Base Form




Wed-Libs: How they M et

When met , itwas at swipe. After
meeting on , they decided to go on a . Her friends were so
about this man that they the happy couple on their first date.
and realized they had alot in common, and bonded over alove of
and
After afew , they decided to take the and in together.
was SO for their first home together, she nearly drove
crazy by ordering the entire home department off of and
Today they are co-parentsto an little cat named Tuna, and are looking forward to a
and happy life together, despite P's best effortsto
him away.
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